Member of Council:

Barbara Dobreen

~
/'qf For the month of March 2024
Council Related Non-Council Related
Per Diem Expenses* Expenses* Committee Of Adjustment
i.e. YAC,
Date Type Description Mileage '
Meals, Hotel P d
Full day Half Day Hourly Rate ea's, Hotel, arade Full day Half Day
Parking, etc. expenses
etc.
km # $ $ #
March 6, 2024 Council Meeting Reqular Council Meeting 9:00 a.m. 34.5 1
March 6, 2024 Special Council Special Council/PIM Budget 1:00 p.m.
[March 11, 2024 Committee of Council Southgate Community Fund Management Committee Virtual 1
March 20, 2024 Council Meeting Regqular Council Meeting 1:00 p.m. 34.5 1
Grey/Bruce Federation of AG Politician's Meeting - 10 am to 3pm
March 23, 2024 Seminar Elmwood Community Centre - Carpool with Mayor Milne 104.6 1
March 27, 2024 Committee of Adiustmgnt Committee of Adjustment 9:00 a.m. Virtua_l 1
|[March 27, 2024 Public Planning Public Planning Meeting 1:00 p.m. Virtual 1
Other Meetings/Events
March 8, 2024 Non-Southgate Committee SVCA AG Advisory Committee 9:00 a.m.
) SVCA Section 28 Hearing
March 21, 2024 Non-Southgate Committee Source Water Protection Authority Meeting
SVCA Board Meeting
|[March 21, 2024 Other AMO Board/COW 5:00 p.m.
|[March 22, 2024 Other AMO Board Meeting - 9 am to 2pm
March 24, 2024 Other Agnes Macphail Birthday Celebration - The Hanley Institute
March 26, 2024 Other IESO Webinar re: LT2 Procurement Process Municipal Information Session
173.6 3 2 E - 1
$ 0.500 | $ 214.86 | $ 128.92 | $ 37.60 $ 150.00 | $ 80.00
_ $ == $ == $ == $ - $ - $ - $ - $ ==
Member Signature:
Date Prepared: April 1, 2024 Deputy Mayor Stipend for April $ 1,455.55
Mayor $ 1,844.55 Council-related Per diems| $ 902.42 | $ 80.00 |Non-Council-related Per diems
Date Received: Deputy Mayor $ 1,455.55 Total Council Stipends and Per diems| $ 2,357.97
Approved by: Councillor $ 1,325.64 Mileage| $ 86.80
Date Approved: Council-related expenses | $ - $ - |Non-Council-related Expenses
Total Council Related Claim| $ 2,444.77
Total Non-Council Related Claim| $ 80.00 | $ 80.00 [Total Non-Council-related
Total Claim 2,524.77

March 2024

2024-04-11





